
Shropshire County Outdoor Championships 2019         UKRS-Rose
Long Mynd Archers (scc19)
New House Farm, Church Stretton, Shropshire, 09-15-2019
Judges: Hollie Hulse
Director of Shooting: Simon Nelmes
Organizing Committee: Tom Williamson, David Baron, Sue Williamson

A
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2100208 ANDERSON David 780 BOWBROOK A 1 005A M YL M

2100209 ANDERSON Lyn 780 BOWBROOK A 1 008B W HR W

B
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3025931 BAKER Mike 95 CROESOSWALLT A 1 005D M YR M

2053333 BANNISTER Imogen 1035 DERWENT B 1 009C W HB W

2050961 BARKLEY Kevin 786 LONG MYND A 1 003C M YR M

3003482 BARNES Ross 786 LONG MYND A 1 011C S5 3R S5

977040 BARON David 786 LONG MYND A 1 002B M YR M

2125427 BECKER Joe 780 BOWBROOK A 1 004C M YR M

2029172 BECKETT James 780 BOWBROOK A 1 002C M YC M

2026180 BEER Anne 788 THE AUDCO A 1 007A W HC W

2101025 BOOTH Izabela 786 LONG MYND A 1 008D W HR W

3010303 BOWEN Edward 786 LONG MYND A 1 011A S5 3R S5

2083982 BRADSHAW Leigh 789 A OF TEME 1 001D M YC M

3024218 BRINDLE Lilly 95 CROESOSWALLT A 1 014A S8 5R S8

C
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3007369 CASEWELL Ian 780 BOWBROOK A 1 005C M YB M

2137723 CASEWELL Jasmine
799 BOWBROOK JUNIOR A

780 BOWBROOK A
1 011D S4 4B S4

2124212 CLEETON Micheal 1868 CLEOBURY COUNTRY A 1 001A M YR M

D
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

942797 DIXON Sam 780 BOWBROOK A 1 006D M YL M

E
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2091533 EDGINGTON Adam 786 LONG MYND A 1 007D S1 HR S1 6

2101018 EDGINGTON Tony 786 LONG MYND A 1 006C M YL M

2065189 EVANS Thomas (Tommy) 780 BOWBROOK A 1 001B M YR M

F
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2126604 FERRIDAY Leah
799 BOWBROOK JUNIOR A

780 BOWBROOK A
1 011B S4 3R S4 6

G
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2040660 GERRARD Mark 775 WHITCHURCH B 1 004B M YC M

2129789 GILLMAN Robbie 786 LONG MYND A 1 010A S3 2R S3

2058150 GULLIVER Martin 788 THE AUDCO A 1 004D M YR M 6

H
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

992533 HIGGINS Peter 786 LONG MYND A 1 008A M HC M

2033105 HOLDEN Ryan 4 ARCHERYGB 1 003D M YR M
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L
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

952483 LAMBERT Phil 786 LONG MYND A 1 004A M YR M

2099853 LEWIS Oliver 1868 CLEOBURY COUNTRY A 1 002D M YR M

M
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3025982 MCFARLANE Ella 786 LONG MYND A 1 014B S8 5R S8

2045246 MILLOY Ken 789 A OF TEME 1 006A M YL M

2137721 MUNDY-GILL Katie
799 BOWBROOK JUNIOR A

780 BOWBROOK A
1 013A S6 4R S6

P
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

896539 PREECE Martin 4 ARCHERYGB 1 002A M YR M

2089806 PRIOR Dean 780 BOWBROOK A 1 005B M YB M 6

R
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2104997 RAWLINGS Anja
799 BOWBROOK JUNIOR A

780 BOWBROOK A
1 012C S6 4L S6

S
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2091563 SCOTT Finlay 786 LONG MYND A 1 007B S1 HR S1 6

3015006 SOCKETT Daniel
799 BOWBROOK JUNIOR A

780 BOWBROOK A
1 013B S7 4R S7

2065121 SPALDING Will 95 CROESOSWALLT A 1 006B M YL M

2126605 SZULC Michelle 780 BOWBROOK A 1 009A W HL W

T
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3000981 TAYLOR Georgina 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) 1 009B W HB W

3016919 TERRILL Paul 786 LONG MYND A 1 003A M YR M

2095750 TONKINSON Katie
787 THE AUDCO A JUNIOR

788 THE AUDCO A
1 010B S2 2R S2

2131627 TURNER Shaun 786 LONG MYND A 1 001C M YR M

W
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2102962 WALKER Ian 1868 CLEOBURY COUNTRY A 1 003B M YC M

2123655 WALKER Violet 1868 CLEOBURY COUNTRY A 1 014C S8 5C S8

3024962 WEBB Peter 786 LONG MYND A 1 013C M 4R M

2098613 WIGGIN Toby
787 THE AUDCO A JUNIOR

788 THE AUDCO A
1 010C S3 2R S3

3009711 WIGGIN Tom
787 THE AUDCO A JUNIOR

788 THE AUDCO A
1 012A S7 4B S7

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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